BANKINTER SA

BANKINTER SA

ISIN: ES0113679I137

Overview

2024/09/17 22:26:35

Price
7.882 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.08% (-0.09)

ES0113679137
BKT
Tradegate
EUR

Financial
Stock

7,088 EUR
IBEX 35

7.85 EUR (700)
7.912 EUR (700)
7.934 EUR
7.996 EUR
7.826 EUR
7.968 EUR
7.93371 EUR
5,358

42,508.80

15

1

39

g.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

jW

f \f’”
Y

Sy

;'l"

IW
W | M’%

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=17327279,129796928,157078216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113679I37&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50d70dd26787107c68542bc44898a8940218d8e4eeedbc45a052d548822fed1d&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=92090c4e7ff90d158&time=1726703700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e2881362f0775f1e018afb205792a55621f02d01f7858bcd40181d630d7045e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=610442372c5c2c3d5&time=1726703700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=780157902ad2c1836c9c31473b43c8cc673f5a3f226e732567c354005e1e5eb8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de22b870683f4f174&time=1726703700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92aad0e7327c3687e96bcd5d4f66c0f1a0d1b684116cf573195eb30271ffe4df&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=34c917ff6a173a3e4&time=1726703700&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b1c36e854b8e041c8c38a2312422f142b3637ae9e7f57b715852a610f7173b1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae0bc99b5a631548f&time=1726703700&tool=RSC

BANKINTER SA

Details

2024/09/17 22:26:35

Price
7.882 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.08% (-0.09)

ISIN ES0113679137
Symbol BKT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,088 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.85 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 7.912 EUR (700)
Open 7.934 EUR
High 7.996 EUR
Low 7.826 EUR
Close (prev. day) 7.968 EUR
VWAP 7.93371 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,358
Trading volume 42,508.80
Number of trades 15
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.70% +35.52% +58.24%
Perf (abs.) +1.30 +2.07 +2.91
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.20 23.52 31.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANKINTER SA

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

2024/
0917

2024/

Time

15:30

22:26

08:06

08:08

17:30

Price

7.904 EUR

7.882 EUR

7.934 EUR

7.962 EUR

7.961 EUR

7.982 EUR (2,880
7.802 EUR (2,492
7.764 EUR (2,297
6.829 EUR (2,906

5.512 EUR (2024/02/09
8.322 EUR (2024/07/22
5.512 EUR (2024/02/09

)
)
)
)
8.322 EUR (2024/07/22)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4

0.04 15

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=181152073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462

BANKINTER SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
07/03

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

08:24

16:16

19:31

08:08

17:35

7.872 EUR 0.00

7.85USD 0.00

7.802 EUR 0.00

7.952 EUR 0.00

7.888 EUR 20.38

2,100
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19959462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18600954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20025381
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18635040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407751

BANKINTER SA

Company profile

Company Logo

bankinter:

Contact Details
BANKINTER SA

Paseo de la Castellana, 29 - 28046 Madrid
Telefon: +34-90-236-55-63
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Maria Dolores Chairman of
Dancausa Trevino Managing Board

Board of directors

Maria Dolores
Dancausa Trevifio

Alfonso Botin-Sanz de
Sautuola y Naved

Cristina Garcia-Peri
Alvarez

Fernando Jose Francés
Pons

Fernando Maria
Masaveu Herrero

Marcelino Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola

Maria Luisa Jorda
Castro

Maria Teresa Pulido
Mendoza

Teresa Martin-Retortillo

Alvaro Alvarez-Alonso
Plaza

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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